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NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE 

 

Comitato 
Regionale 
Toscano 

 

Classifica Atleti 
2^ prova Propaganda concentramento unico Categoria 
LARCIANO  25/02/2024  -  25/02/2024 

 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Misti Ragazzi Femmine Turno 1/Gara 1   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 INNOCENTI       Eleonora             2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                       1'28.20          
  2 SCALI           Arianna              2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                       1'31.00          
  3 PERUZZI         Federica             2011 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'34.10          
  4 SIESTO          Ginevra              2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'38.10          
  5 FALASCHI        Greta                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'41.70          
  6 TAVELLA         Greta                2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'43.50          
  7 MARTINELLI      Beatrice             2011 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA               1'46.50          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Misti Ragazzi Maschi Turno 1/Gara 2   (Serie)                               Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 SELVA           Diego                2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                       1'24.30          
  2 ALLEGRINI       Lorenzo              2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'27.40          
  3 BENEFORTI       Tommaso              2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'31.60          
  4 CICCARDI        Stefano              2012 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA               1'37.10          
  5 ZOTOIU          Ruben Darius         2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO             (ROU)     1'45.00          
  6 TASSELLI        Alessandro           2011 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'47.00          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Misti Juniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 3   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 CANTAGALLI      Sofia                2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                       1'18.50          
  2 GRIFONI         Irene                2010 AQUATICA SSD                         1'20.40          
  3 SORICE          Naike                2009 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'23.40          
  4 GAMBASSI        Beatrice             2010 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL               1'23.70          
  5 CAMBI           Sofia                2009 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL               1'27.30          
  6 DEL ROSSO       Viola                2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'29.70          
  7 MARTINO         Serena               2010 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'35.10          
  8 SOFFI           Francesca            2009 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'37.90          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Misti Juniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 4   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 MHILLAJ         Ledion               2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'17.80          
  2 MARIOTTI        Marco                2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'18.10          
  3 FAILLI          Giorgio              2009 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD            1'21.90          
  4 DONATI          Alex                 2010 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                   1'23.90          
  5 FISCINA         Matteo               2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                       1'26.00          
  6 BOSELLI         Federico             2010 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'37.20          
  7 DE CIANNI       Lorenzo              2010 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'37.90          
  8 ANGELOZZI       Tommaso              2010 AREZZO NUOTO                         1'44.40          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Misti Cadetti Femmine Turno 1/Gara 5   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 MARIANELLI      Carlotta             2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'21.70          
  2 CIOTTOLI        Irene                2007 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'23.90          
  3 MANCINI         Emma                 2007 AQUATEMPRA SSD                       1'25.00          
  4 PASQUINI        Stella Anna          2007 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'25.70          
  4 ZANIERI         Sonia                2007 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA               1'25.70          
  6 POLI            Erika                2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'28.00          
  7 MICHELOZZI      Anna                 2007 AQUA SPORT SSD                       1'28.10          
  8 MACCIONI        Gaia                 2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'29.80          
  9 MASCOLO         Anna Maria           2008 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD            1'30.80          
 10 BOLLARO         Giulia               2007 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'32.70          
 11 AVELLA          Alessia              2008 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'39.20          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Misti Cadetti Maschi Turno 1/Gara 6   (Serie)                               Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 LAZZERETTI      Damiano              2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'12.60          
  2 MONTI           Riccardo             2007 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                  1'14.40          
  3 ANGINONI        Cristian             2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'14.70          
  4 MARCANTELLI     Yuri                 2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'22.20          
  5 CIABATTI        Pietro               2007 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD            1'23.30          
  6 SIMONCINI       Lorenzo              2007 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'25.00          
  7 CIRILLO         Sergio               2008 AQUA SPORT SSD                       1'32.40          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Misti Seniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 7   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 PERUZZI         Sofia                2006 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'24.70          
  2 LEOTTA          Matilde              2006 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'26.20          
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  3 BOSCHI          Denise               2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO                       1'26.30          
  4 CARDINI         Lucia                2006 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                   1'30.90          
  5 POGGIALI        Alessia              2006 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'32.80          
  6 GIUSTI          Xiaoqing Emma        2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO                       1'37.60          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Misti Seniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 8   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 GAZZARRINI      Elia                 2005 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'12.20          
  2 DAMI            Matteo               2006 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'17.00          
  3 PIACENTI        Sebastian            2005 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'17.20          
  4 DI GRAZIA       Duccio               2005 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'18.50          
  5 TASSELLI        Francesco            2005 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'27.40          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Ragazzi Femmine Turno 1/Gara 13   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 CONTI           Lucilla              2011 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     47.00          
  2 BOTTI           Sara                 2011 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              47.10          
  3 DEL BINO        Electra              2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     47.30          
  4 MANNOCCI        Greta                2011 AQUA SPORT SSD                         47.80          
  5 ROMANO          Anita                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     50.20          
  6 MACCIONI        Lisa                 2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     52.10          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Ragazzi Maschi Turno 1/Gara 14   (Serie)                               Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 BARTOLI         NiccolÃ²              2011 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 42.30          
  2 SILAI           Sebastian Valentin   2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     44.60          
  3 VANNINI         Luca                 2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         48.00          
  4 MELANI          Andrea               2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     49.00          
  5 CECCONI         Lorenzo              2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         51.90          
  6 BADALAMENTI     Andrea               2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         55.30          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Juniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 15   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 GAROSI          Giada                2009 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                37.30          
  2 GIORGETTI       Miriam               2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 45.10          
  3 DONATI          Leila                2010 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     45.80          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Juniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 16   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 CAFARO          Daniele              2010 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 35.80          
  2 ALY IBRAHIM ELSHARKAWY Omar          2009 BIBBI ENA NUOTO                         38.30          
  3 MONTI           Leonardo             2010 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     39.50          
  4 BARONI          Filippo              2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 39.80          
  5 BANTI           Alessandro           2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         40.10          
  6 TELLINI         Niccolo'             2009 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         41.00          
  7 SCAVO           Iacopo               2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     42.70          
  8 MARMORINI       Pietro               2010 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     50.80          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Cadetti Femmine Turno 1/Gara 17   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 FABRIZI         Matilde              2008 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 43.20          
  2 TAVIANI         Sara                 2007 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         44.70          
  3 FOSSI           Federica             2008 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         45.80          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Cadetti Maschi Turno 1/Gara 18   (Serie)                               Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 FALLANI         Gabriel              2008 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 37.70          
  2 GIXHARI         Alessandro           2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     40.00          
  3 PAPINI          Elia                 2007 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              40.30          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Seniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 19   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 CORSI           Ginevra              2005 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              47.70          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Seniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 20   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 ERRICO          Andrea               2006 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      38.00          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Dorso Amatori 20 Maschi Turno 1/Gara 22   (Serie )                            Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 PIERI           Jacopo               2004 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     35.20          
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  2 CHELI           Fabio                2004 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     38.90          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Ragazzi Femmine Turno 1/Gara 25   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 MORELLI         Syria                2011 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'36.60          
  2 ALY IBRAHIM ELSHARKAWY Rania         2011 BIBBI ENA NUOTO                       1'40.00          
  3 PILIERO         Giulia               2011 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA               1'43.20          
  4 ANDREOTTI       Viola                2011 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'45.10          
  5 SERRAVALLI      Daria                2011 AQUATICA SSD                         1'46.10          
  6 ZOTOIU          Michelle Sophie      2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO             (ROU)     1'53.40          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Ragazzi Maschi Turno 1/Gara 26   (Serie)                               Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 ION             Davide Cristian      2011 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                   2'04.90          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Juniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 27   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 SANI            Matilde              2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                       1'28.10          
  2 BERNARDINI      Ginevra              2009 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'34.30          
  3 BARACHINI       Aurora               2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'35.70          
  4 PIZZOLORUSSO    Alice                2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                       1'38.20          
  5 BIVIGNANI       Lucrezia             2009 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                    1'41.40          
  6 BARTALUCCI      Caterina             2010 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL               1'43.20          
  7 PAIS            Ginevra              2009 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA               1'48.40          
  8 BIANCHI         Anita                2009 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                   1'50.30          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Juniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 28   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 ROMI            Tobia                2009 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE              1'40.00          
  2 BARDELLI        Massimo              2009 BIBBIENA NUOTO                       1'41.10          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Cadetti Femmine Turno 1/Gara 29   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 IAZZETTA        Elena                2008 AQUATICA SSD                         1'44.30          
  2 FISCARELLI      Donatella            2008 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD            2'06.80          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Cadetti Maschi Turno 1/Gara 30   (Serie)                               Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 KORLIAKOV       Vadym                2008 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA     (UKR)     1'24.30          
  2 RIALTI          Lorenzo              2008 BIBBIENA NUOTO                       1'26.40          
  3 DI PUORTO       Gabriele             2008 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE              1'30.10          
  4 TASSINI         Stefano              2008 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                    1'36.40          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Seniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 31   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 BLANZOLA        Anna Chiara          2005 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'47.20          
  2 ARRETINI        Eleonora             2006 AQUA SPORT SSD                       1'47.60          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Seniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 32   (Serie)                              Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 PASCARU         Filippo              2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO             (ROU)     1'29.60          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  100 Rana Amatori 20 Maschi Turno 1/Gara 34   (Serie )                            Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 BIAVA           Francesco            2004 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                1'24.60          
  2 CHELI           Fabio                2004 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                   1'34.00          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Ragazzi Femmine Turno 1/Gara 37   ( Serie)                       Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 DE ALBERTI      Lisa Zoe             2011 AQUATICA SSD                           34.60          
  2 GRIFONI         Elisa                2011 AQUATICA SSD                           34.70          
  3 MASCANI         Alice                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     35.00          
  4 MAGGINI         Martina              2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         35.80          
  5 FALORNI         Giulia               2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         36.00          
  5 FALORNI         Lisa                 2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     36.00          
  7 VENTURINI       Elena                2011 AQUATICA SSD                           36.50          
  7 TRESPOLI        Giulia               2011 AQUATICA SSD                           36.50          
  9 GRADASSI        Alice                2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         37.00          
 10 MAGNANENSI      Valentina            2012 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      37.20          
 11 BERTOLANI       Anna                 2012 AQUATICA SSD                           37.40          
 12 PRATESI         Diletta              2011 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    37.80          
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 13 MANNOCCI        Greta                2011 AQUA SPORT SSD                         38.00          
 14 BOLLINI         Stella               2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         38.10          
 15 GORI            Giulia               2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         38.40          
 16 CAPPELLINI      Caterina             2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         38.50          
 17 TERENZI         Desideria            2012 AQUATICA SSD                           38.80          
 17 PAPI            Sofia                2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         38.80          
 17 PILIERO         Giulia               2011 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 38.80          
 20 CADDEO          Matilde              2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         38.90          
 21 BADALAMENTI     Alice                2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         39.30          
 22 GORETTI         Bianca               2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         40.40          
 23 FALCIATI        Gaia                 2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         40.60          
 24 PIERAZZUOLI     Azzurra              2011 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     41.30          
 25 MARCONI         Sofia                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     41.50          
 26 DEL VIGNA       Emma                 2012 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     41.70          
 27 BACCANI         Viola                2012 AQUATICA SSD                           42.00          
 27 GELOSO          Vittoria             2011 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    42.00          
 29 MALVOLTI        Emma                 2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     42.80          
 30 ORLANDINI       Bianca               2011 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    43.10          
 31 BORGHINI        Chiara               2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         44.70          
 32 MADDALONI       Elisa                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     45.90          
 33 BIRAGHI         Mia                  2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     46.40          
 34 BUONAMICI       Greta                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     47.00          
 35 BUCALOSSI       Benedetta            2011 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                47.80          
 36 MARTINUZZI      Benedetta            2012 AQUATICA SSD                           48.50          
 37 IVANOVA         Sofia                2012 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    49.00          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Ragazzi Maschi Turno 1/Gara 38   (S erie)                        Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 SIMONTI         Diego                2011 AQUATICA SSD                           31.30          
  2 BARTOLI         NiccolÃ²              2011 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 34.20          
  3 GIORGI          Riccardo             2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         34.80          
  4 CALZERONI       Pietro               2011 AQUATICA SSD                           35.60          
  5 LANFRI          Niccolo'             2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         35.70          
  6 LANDI           Ethan                2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         36.30          
  7 ORLANDI         Nadir                2012 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  36.70          
  8 PAGNI           Matteo               2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         37.00          
  9 PALI            Aron                 2011 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 37.60          
 10 GORI            Edoardo              2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         38.30          
 10 SCARSELLI       Leonardo             2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         38.30          
 12 AMORUSO         Christian            2011 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 38.50          
 13 DEI             Geremia              2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         40.20          
 14 MIRABILE        Giorgio              2011 AQUATICA SSD                           42.20          
 15 FERRETTI        Thyago               2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     43.60          
 15 GIANI           David                2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         43.60          
 17 BALLONI         Luca                 2011 AQUATICA SSD                           44.70          
 18 KILICARSLAN     Roberto              2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         47.00          
 19 SIMON           Emanuel              2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         47.20          
 20 TADDEI          Tommaso              2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         47.30          
 21 CAMPANARO       Gabriele             2012 AQUATICA SSD                           48.10          
 22 TELLINI         Cesare               2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         48.30          
 23 ORSI            Marco                2012 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 49.20          
 24 LAZZERI         Mattia               2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         49.40          
 25 MONTICINI       Giovanni Paolo       2011 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     52.30          
 26 MUSAJ           Braian               2012 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 59.30          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Juniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 39   (Serie)                      Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 FILOMENA        Elisa                2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         32.40          
  2 BIONDI          Matilde              2009 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 32.80          
  3 CILAJ           Aurela               2010 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     33.90          
  4 SORRESINA       Elisa                2010 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 34.70          
  5 CAMPANI         Lucrezia             2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         34.90          
  6 ROSSETTI        Denise               2009 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 35.40          
  7 LA CORTE        Ginevra Bianca       2010 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 35.50          
  8 KOPSHTI         Giulia               2010 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 36.00          
  9 LAURICELLA      Sofia                2010 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    36.70          
 10 BONDI CALLE     Pamela Flor          2010 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         38.00          
 11 NERI            Giorgia              2010 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                40.00          
 12 MONTINI         Vittoria             2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 40.30          
 12 PERETI          Aurora Noemi         2010 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         40.30          
 12 PICCIOLI        Lucrezia             2009 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              40.30          
 15 FANTACCI        Stella               2010 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                41.00          
 16 VIZZINI         Matilde              2010 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     41.50          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Juniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 40   ( Serie)                       Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 BENVENUTI       Giorgio              2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         30.50          
  1 BETTI           Leonardo             2009 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      30.50          
  1 MAURIZI         Riccardo             2009 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      30.50          
  4 GRIFONI FELIZ   Justin               2009 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      31.30          
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  5 FOGNANI         Samuele              2009 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         31.40          
  6 PETRIOLI        Oscar                2009 AQUATICA SSD                           31.70          
  7 CAFARO          Daniele              2010 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 32.30          
  8 CUPISTI         Christian            2009 AQUATICA SSD                           32.70          
  9 MARTINI         Andrea               2010 AQUATICA SSD                           36.10          
 10 MASCELLONI      Dario                2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         36.50          
 11 ARIANO          Jacopo               2010 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              36.90          
 11 MEMOLI          Davide               2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         36.90          
 13 FABBRUCCI       Matteo               2010 AQUATICA SSD                           38.30          
 14 ELEZI           Cristian             2010 AQUATICA SSD                           38.90          
 15 SBRANA          Filippo              2010 AQUATICA SSD                           41.70          
 16 ANTONINI        Valerio              2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         41.90          
 17 PARISI          Vincenzo             2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         44.10          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Cadetti Femmine Turno 1/Gara 41   ( Serie)                       Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 DI SANO         Lucrezia             2008 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         33.10          
  2 ZANIERI         Sonia                2007 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 34.40          
  3 STEFAN          Diana Gabriela       2008 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 35.60          
  4 FIERONI         Sofia                2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 37.50          
  5 CRACIUN         Andreia Teodora      2008 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  39.40          
  6 BATOSTI         Giulia               2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     39.90          
  7 BRUNETTI        Chiara               2007 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              41.20          
  8 CAPRINO         Aurora               2008 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    41.80          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Cadetti Maschi Turno 1/Gara 42   (S erie)                        Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 MORLANDO        Marco                2008 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      27.50          
  2 SCALI           Matteo               2008 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         28.50          
  3 MARTINI         Lorenzo              2007 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         28.70          
  4 NUZZOLO         Giovanni             2007 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         29.00          
  5 LO RE           Andrea               2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 30.10          
  6 MOLESTI         Lorenzo              2008 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 30.60          
  7 CHINI           Vladimir             2007 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         30.80          
  8 KORLIAKOV       Vadym                2008 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA     (UKR)       31.20          
  9 FALLANI         Gabriel              2008 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 31.40          
 10 PANCINI         Saverio              2007 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      32.20          
 11 CALVETTI        Maxim                2007 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     34.10          
 12 POLENTA         Lorenzo              2008 AQUATICA SSD                           37.00          
 13 FERRETTI        Cristian             2008 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         40.90          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Seniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 43   (Serie)                      Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 PANCANTI        Vittoria             2005 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     30.80          
  2 GIANNINI        Alessia              2005 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 32.70          
  3 PACINI          Giulia               2006 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                34.30          
  4 FREDDUCCI       Giovanna             2005 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     34.90          
  5 POGGIALI        Alessia              2006 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     36.10          
  6 BLANZOLA        Anna Chiara          2005 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     37.90          
  7 GORI            Giada                2006 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              40.60          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Seniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 44   ( Serie)                       Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 RUBECHINI       Loris                2005 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      26.50          
  2 POMPEO          Prisco               2006 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 28.80          
  3 FANTACCHIOTTI   Francesco            2006 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      29.30          
  4 DAMI            Matteo               2006 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     29.50          
  5 TANZILLI        Ramzi                2006 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  31.90          
  6 AMORIELLO       Gabriele             2006 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     32.10          
  7 MOGA            Stefano              2006 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     36.90          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  50 Stile Libero Amatori 20 Maschi Turno 1/Gara 46   (Serie)                     Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 PIERI           Jacopo               2004 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     28.30          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Ragazzi Femmine Turno 1/Gara 49   (S erie)                        Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 FALORNI         Lisa                 2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     27.00          
  2 MORELLI         Syria                2011 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 27.60          
  3 DEL VIGNA       Emma                 2012 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     27.80          
  4 SCALI           Arianna              2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         28.40          
  5 ALY IBRAHIM ELSHARKAWY Rania         2011 BIBBI ENA NUOTO                         28.50          
  6 SIESTO          Ginevra              2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     28.70          
  7 BUCALOSSI       Benedetta            2011 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                29.40          
  8 GRIFONI         Elisa                2011 AQUATICA SSD                           29.50          
  8 FALCIATI        Gaia                 2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         29.50          
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 10 VENTURINI       Elena                2011 AQUATICA SSD                           30.00          
 11 MAGNANENSI      Valentina            2012 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      30.40          
 12 FALORNI         Giulia               2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         31.30          
 13 MASCANI         Alice                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     31.80          
 13 BACCANI         Viola                2012 AQUATICA SSD                           31.80          
 15 MADDALONI       Elisa                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     31.90          
 16 GRADASSI        Alice                2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         32.00          
 17 SERRAVALLI      Daria                2011 AQUATICA SSD                           32.10          
 18 MARCONI         Sofia                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     32.20          
 19 TERENZI         Desideria            2012 AQUATICA SSD                           32.40          
 20 ROMANO          Anita                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     33.20          
 20 PIERAZZUOLI     Azzurra              2011 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     33.20          
 22 ANDREOTTI       Viola                2011 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 33.60          
 23 BUONAMICI       Greta                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     33.70          
 24 MALVOLTI        Emma                 2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     33.80          
 25 TRESPOLI        Giulia               2011 AQUATICA SSD                           33.90          
 26 CADDEO          Matilde              2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         34.20          
 27 BERTOLANI       Anna                 2012 AQUATICA SSD                           34.50          
 28 IVANOVA         Sofia                2012 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    35.50          
 29 PERUZZI         Federica             2011 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  35.70          
 30 CAPPELLINI      Caterina             2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         36.10          
 30 DE ALBERTI      Lisa Zoe             2011 AQUATICA SSD                           36.10          
 32 GORETTI         Bianca               2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         36.20          
 33 MARTINUZZI      Benedetta            2012 AQUATICA SSD                           36.30          
 34 MACCIONI        Lisa                 2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     37.00          
 35 INNOCENTI       Eleonora             2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         37.20          
 36 BOLLINI         Stella               2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         37.60          
 37 GORI            Giulia               2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         37.70          
 38 BOTTI           Sara                 2011 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              37.80          
 39 FALASCHI        Greta                2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     37.90          
 40 ZOTOIU          Michelle Sophie      2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO             (ROU)       38.70          
 41 BADALAMENTI     Alice                2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         39.30          
 42 MAGGINI         Martina              2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         39.40          
 43 BIRAGHI         Mia                  2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     40.60          
 44 TAVELLA         Greta                2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     41.40          
 44 PRATESI         Diletta              2011 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    41.40          
 46 PAPI            Sofia                2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         41.90          
 47 MARTINELLI      Beatrice             2011 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 42.30          
 48 GELOSO          Vittoria             2011 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    43.50          
 49 DEL BINO        Electra              2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     45.20          
 50 ORLANDINI       Bianca               2011 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    49.90          
 51 CONTI           Lucilla              2011 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     54.80          
 52 BORGHINI        Chiara               2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         59.20          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Ragazzi Maschi Turno 1/Gara 50   (Se rie)                         Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 ORSI            Marco                2012 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 29.20          
  2 GIORGI          Riccardo             2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         29.30          
  3 ALLEGRINI       Lorenzo              2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     29.70          
  4 BENEFORTI       Tommaso              2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     30.50          
  5 LANDI           Ethan                2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         30.80          
  5 GORI            Edoardo              2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         30.80          
  7 ION             Davide Cristian      2011 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     31.50          
  8 MIRABILE        Giorgio              2011 AQUATICA SSD                           31.60          
  9 SELVA           Diego                2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         31.90          
  9 CICCARDI        Stefano              2012 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 31.90          
 11 PALI            Aron                 2011 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 32.10          
 12 ZOTOIU          Ruben Darius         2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO             (ROU)       32.20          
 13 TELLINI         Cesare               2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         32.70          
 14 LANFRI          Niccolo'             2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         33.80          
 15 VANNINI         Luca                 2011 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         34.50          
 16 SIMONTI         Diego                2011 AQUATICA SSD                           34.60          
 16 CECCONI         Lorenzo              2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         34.60          
 18 SCARSELLI       Leonardo             2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         35.00          
 19 TADDEI          Tommaso              2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         35.10          
 20 MELANI          Andrea               2011 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     35.80          
 20 ORLANDI         Nadir                2012 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  35.80          
 22 SILAI           Sebastian Valentin   2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     35.90          
 23 FERRETTI        Thyago               2012 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     36.20          
 24 DEI             Geremia              2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         36.30          
 25 BALLONI         Luca                 2011 AQUATICA SSD                           37.50          
 26 MUSAJ           Braian               2012 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 38.20          
 26 GIANI           David                2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         38.20          
 28 KILICARSLAN     Roberto              2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         39.40          
 29 BADALAMENTI     Andrea               2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         40.90          
 30 SIMON           Emanuel              2012 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         41.00          
 31 CALZERONI       Pietro               2011 AQUATICA SSD                           41.80          
 32 PAGNI           Matteo               2011 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         42.60          
 33 TASSELLI        Alessandro           2011 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  43.90          
 34 AMORUSO         Christian            2011 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 44.40          
 35 LAZZERI         Mattia               2012 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         50.50          
 36 CAMPANARO       Gabriele             2012 AQUATICA SSD                           53.80          
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 37 MONTICINI       Giovanni Paolo       2011 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     58.50          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Juniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 51   ( Serie)                       Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 CANTAGALLI      Sofia                2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         24.30          
  2 CILAJ           Aurela               2010 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     26.20          
  3 DONATI          Leila                2010 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     26.40          
  4 GAROSI          Giada                2009 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                27.00          
  5 MONTINI         Vittoria             2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 27.10          
  6 GAMBASSI        Beatrice             2010 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 27.90          
  7 SANI            Matilde              2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         28.10          
  8 BARACHINI       Aurora               2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 28.20          
  9 SOFFI           Francesca            2009 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  28.60          
 10 LAURICELLA      Sofia                2010 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    29.10          
 11 BIONDI          Matilde              2009 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 29.20          
 12 BARTALUCCI      Caterina             2010 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 29.40          
 13 BERNARDINI      Ginevra              2009 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  29.60          
 14 GRIFONI         Irene                2010 AQUATICA SSD                           29.80          
 15 GIORGETTI       Miriam               2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 29.90          
 16 LA CORTE        Ginevra Bianca       2010 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 30.00          
 17 BIVIGNANI       Lucrezia             2009 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      30.30          
 18 BIANCHI         Anita                2009 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     30.40          
 19 PIZZOLORUSSO    Alice                2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         30.50          
 20 NERI            Giorgia              2010 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                31.00          
 20 PAIS            Ginevra              2009 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 31.00          
 22 POLI            Vittoria             2010 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    32.00          
 23 KOPSHTI         Giulia               2010 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 32.40          
 24 PICCIOLI        Lucrezia             2009 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              32.60          
 25 SORICE          Naike                2009 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 32.80          
 26 PERETI          Aurora Noemi         2010 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         32.90          
 27 SORRESINA       Elisa                2010 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 33.00          
 28 FILOMENA        Elisa                2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         33.30          
 29 CAMBI           Sofia                2009 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL                 33.70          
 30 DEL ROSSO       Viola                2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 34.00          
 31 ROSSETTI        Denise               2009 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 34.20          
 32 VIZZINI         Matilde              2010 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     34.40          
 33 MARTINO         Serena               2010 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  35.10          
 34 CAMPANI         Lucrezia             2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         35.80          
 35 BONDI CALLE     Pamela Flor          2010 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         42.00          
 36 FANTACCI        Stella               2010 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                42.80          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Juniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 52   (S erie)                        Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 MARIOTTI        Marco                2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     23.00          
  2 FAILLI          Giorgio              2009 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              26.30          
  3 BENVENUTI       Giorgio              2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         27.10          
  4 ALY IBRAHIM ELSHARKAWY Omar          2009 BIBBI ENA NUOTO                         27.20          
  5 SCAVO           Iacopo               2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     28.30          
  6 MEMOLI          Davide               2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         28.40          
  7 MONTI           Leonardo             2010 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     28.90          
  8 ANGELOZZI       Tommaso              2010 AREZZO NUOTO                           29.00          
  9 DE CIANNI       Lorenzo              2010 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  29.50          
 10 BARDELLI        Massimo              2009 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         29.60          
 11 PETRIOLI        Oscar                2009 AQUATICA SSD                           29.70          
 12 FISCINA         Matteo               2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         30.10          
 13 FOGNANI         Samuele              2009 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         30.20          
 14 MARTINI         Andrea               2010 AQUATICA SSD                           30.30          
 15 BOSELLI         Federico             2010 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  30.40          
 15 CUPISTI         Christian            2009 AQUATICA SSD                           30.40          
 17 ELEZI           Cristian             2010 AQUATICA SSD                           30.50          
 18 FABBRUCCI       Matteo               2010 AQUATICA SSD                           30.90          
 19 ROMI            Tobia                2009 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                31.00          
 20 BANTI           Alessandro           2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         31.10          
 21 BARONI          Filippo              2010 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 31.50          
 22 BETTI           Leonardo             2009 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      31.60          
 23 MASCELLONI      Dario                2009 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         31.70          
 24 GRIFONI FELIZ   Justin               2009 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      31.90          
 25 TELLINI         Niccolo'             2009 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         32.00          
 26 ANTONINI        Valerio              2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         32.40          
 27 ARIANO          Jacopo               2010 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              33.40          
 28 MAURIZI         Riccardo             2009 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      34.10          
 29 SBRANA          Filippo              2010 AQUATICA SSD                           35.90          
 30 PARISI          Vincenzo             2010 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         36.70          
 31 MHILLAJ         Ledion               2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     37.30          
 32 MARMORINI       Pietro               2010 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     42.50          
 33 DONATI          Alex                 2010 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     43.50          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Cadetti Femmine Turno 1/Gara 53   (S erie)                        Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 IAZZETTA        Elena                2008 AQUATICA SSD                           28.30          



 

___________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ _________ 
Servizio elaborazione dati ed organizzazione [<societa2>] Software GESNUOTO.net  by M.L. 

  2 CAPRINO         Aurora               2008 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    29.40          
  3 MANCINI         Emma                 2007 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         29.70          
  4 DI SANO         Lucrezia             2008 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         30.00          
  4 CIOTTOLI        Irene                2007 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  30.00          
  6 AVELLA          Alessia              2008 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  30.10          
  7 STEFAN          Diana Gabriela       2008 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 30.20          
  8 PASQUINI        Stella Anna          2007 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     30.40          
  9 FABRIZI         Matilde              2008 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 30.50          
  9 CRACIUN         Andreia Teodora      2008 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  30.50          
 11 MACCIONI        Gaia                 2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     30.60          
 12 MARIANELLI      Carlotta             2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 30.90          
 13 MICHELOZZI      Anna                 2007 AQUA SPORT SSD                         31.50          
 14 MASCOLO         Anna Maria           2008 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              32.00          
 15 POLI            Erika                2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     32.80          
 16 FIERONI         Sofia                2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 33.30          
 17 BOLLARO         Giulia               2007 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     34.10          
 18 TAVIANI         Sara                 2007 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         35.40          
 19 BATOSTI         Giulia               2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     37.00          
 20 FISCARELLI      Donatella            2008 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              39.50          
 20 FOSSI           Federica             2008 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         39.50          
 22 BRUNETTI        Chiara               2007 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              39.60          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Cadetti Maschi Turno 1/Gara 54   (Se rie)                         Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 CALVETTI        Maxim                2007 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     23.50          
  2 LAZZERETTI      Damiano              2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 23.60          
  3 RIALTI          Lorenzo              2008 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         24.00          
  4 PANCINI         Saverio              2007 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      24.40          
  5 ANGINONI        Cristian             2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 24.70          
  6 DI PUORTO       Gabriele             2008 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                25.50          
  7 TASSINI         Stefano              2008 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      25.90          
  8 SCALI           Matteo               2008 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         26.70          
  9 MORLANDO        Marco                2008 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      27.20          
  9 MOLESTI         Lorenzo              2008 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 27.20          
 11 PAPINI          Elia                 2007 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              27.80          
 12 NUZZOLO         Giovanni             2007 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         27.90          
 13 CIABATTI        Pietro               2007 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              28.30          
 14 GIXHARI         Alessandro           2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     28.70          
 14 MARTINI         Lorenzo              2007 AQUATEMPRA SSD                         28.70          
 14 MARCANTELLI     Yuri                 2008 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     28.70          
 17 MONTI           Riccardo             2007 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI                    29.60          
 18 CHINI           Vladimir             2007 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         29.80          
 19 SIMONCINI       Lorenzo              2007 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  29.90          
 20 LO RE           Andrea               2007 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 31.30          
 21 POLENTA         Lorenzo              2008 AQUATICA SSD                           31.50          
 22 FERRETTI        Cristian             2008 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         31.90          
 23 CIRILLO         Sergio               2008 AQUA SPORT SSD                         37.80          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Seniores Femmine Turno 1/Gara 55   ( Serie)                       Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 PANCANTI        Vittoria             2005 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     26.60          
  2 PERUZZI         Sofia                2006 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     26.80          
  3 LEOTTA          Matilde              2006 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 28.40          
  3 CORSI           Ginevra              2005 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              28.40          
  5 CARDINI         Lucia                2006 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     28.70          
  6 BOSCHI          Denise               2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         31.10          
  6 ARRETINI        Eleonora             2006 AQUA SPORT SSD                         31.10          
  8 PACINI          Giulia               2006 UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE                31.80          
  9 GIUSTI          Xiaoqing Emma        2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO                         32.10          
 10 GORI            Giada                2006 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD              32.30          
 11 GIANNINI        Alessia              2005 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 33.30          
 12 FREDDUCCI       Giovanna             2005 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     34.10          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Seniores Maschi Turno 1/Gara 56   (S erie)                        Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1 RUBECHINI       Loris                2005 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      23.00          
  2 PASCARU         Filippo              2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO             (ROU)       25.30          
  3 GAZZARRINI      Elia                 2005 DIMENSIONE N PONTEDERA                 26.20          
  4 FANTACCHIOTTI   Francesco            2006 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      26.60          
  5 AMORIELLO       Gabriele             2006 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE                     26.90          
  6 TASSELLI        Francesco            2005 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  28.30          
  7 TANZILLI        Ramzi                2006 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  28.70          
  8 POMPEO          Prisco               2006 CO.GIS NUOTO - PISTOIA                 29.50          
  9 ERRICO          Andrea               2006 CHIMERA NUOTO SSD                      31.60          
 10 PIACENTI        Sebastian            2005 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  36.60          
 11 MOGA            Stefano              2006 NEW TEAM GIANO ASD                     37.60          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  Trasporto 25mt Amatori 20 Maschi Turno 1/Gara 58   (Serie)                      Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 



 

___________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________ _________ 
Servizio elaborazione dati ed organizzazione [<societa2>] Software GESNUOTO.net  by M.L. 

  1 BIAVA           Francesco            2004 FUTURA CLUB PRATO SSD                  24.70          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  4x50 Stile Libero Ragazzi Mista F+M Turno 1/Gara 61    (Serie)                   Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 
  1 Staffetta .....                      BIBBIENA N UOTO                     2'22.50          
      INNOCENTI ELEONORA        GORI EDOARDO              ALY IBRAHIM ELSHARKAWY RANGIORGI RICCARDO            
  2 Staffetta .....                      NUOTO VALD INIEVOLE                 2'25.40          
      SIESTO GINEVRA            BENEFORTI TOMMASO         FALORNI LISA              ALLEGRINI LORENZO          
  3 Staffetta .....                      DIMENSIONE  N PONTEDERA             2'27.80          
      AMORUSO CHRISTIAN         ANDREOTTI VIOLA           MORELLI SYRIA             BARONI FILIPPO             
  4 Staffetta .....                      AQUATICA S SD                       2'35.20          
      CALZERONI PIETRO          SIMONTI DIEGO             BACCANI VIOLA             TERENZI DESIDERIA          
  5 Staffetta .....                      BIBBIENA N UOTO                     2'45.50          
      GORI GIULIA               CECCONI LORENZO           GORETTI BIANCA            ZOTOIU RUBEN DARIU S        
  6 Staffetta .....                      NUOTO VALD INIEVOLE                 2'45.80          
      FERRETTI THYAGO           TAVELLA GRETA             DEL BINO ELECTRA          SILAI SEBASTIAN VA LENTIN   
  7 Staffetta .....                      BIBBIENA N UOTO                     2'52.20          
      BADALAMENTI ALICE         GIANI DAVID               PAPI SOFIA                VANNINI LUCA               
  8 Staffetta .....                      NEW TEAM G IANO ASD                 2'55.30          
      CONTI LUCILLA             MONTICINI GIOVANNI PAOLO  PIERAZZUOLI AZZURRA       ION DAVIDE CRISTIA N        
  9 Staffetta .....                      BIBBIENA N UOTO                     3'09.90          
      CADDEO MATILDE            SIMON EMANUEL             BORGHINI CHIARA           BADALAMENTI ANDREA          
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  4x50 Stile Libero Juniores Mista F+M Turno 1/Gara 6 2   (Serie)                  Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 
  1 Staffetta .....                      CHIMERA NU OTO SSD                  2'16.90          
      MAURIZI RICCARDO          GNOCCHI SOFIA             BIVIGNANI LUCREZIA        BETTI LEONARDO             
  2 Staffetta .....                      NUOTO VALD INIEVOLE                 2'21.90          
      MARIOTTI MARCO            VIZZINI MATILDE           DONATI LEILA              MHILLAJ LEDION             
  3 Staffetta .....                      CENTRO NUO TO VALDARNO SSD          2'27.10          
      PICCIOLI LUCREZIA         BOTTI SARA                ARIANO JACOPO             FAILLI GIORGIO             
  4 Staffetta .....                      BIBBIENA N UOTO                     2'27.70          
      BARDELLI MASSIMO          PERETI AURORA NOEMI        BONDI CALLE PAMELA FLOR   TELLINI NICCOLO'           
  5 Staffetta .....                      NEW TEAM G IANO ASD                 2'30.40          
      DONATI ALEX               BIANCHI ANITA             MARMORINI PIETRO          CILAJ AURELA               
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  4x50 Stile Libero Cadetti Mista F+M Turno 1/Gara 63    (Serie)                   Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 
  1 Staffetta .....                      DIMENSIONE  N PONTEDERA             2'05.40          
      ANGINONI CRISTIAN         FIERONI SOFIA             LO RE ANDREA              MARIANELLI CARLOTT A        
  2 Staffetta .....                      DIMENSIONE  N PONTEDERA             2'10.30          
      MOLESTI LORENZO           LAZZERETTI DAMIANO        BERTELLI CHIARA           STEFAN DIANA GABRI ELA      
  3 Staffetta .....                      NUOTO VALD INIEVOLE                 2'15.30          
      MARCANTELLI YURI          BOLLARO GIULIA            POLI ERIKA                GIXHARI ALESSANDRO          
  4 Staffetta .....                      UNIONE POL  POGGIBONSESE            2'21.20          
      GAROSI GIADA              NERI GIORGIA              BARONCELLI DANTE          DI PUORTO GABRIELE          
  5 Staffetta .....                      CENTRO NUO TO VALDARNO SSD          2'25.20          
      BRUNETTI CHIARA           PAPINI ELIA               MASCOLO ANNA MARIA        CIABATTI PIETRO            
 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  4x50 Stile Libero Seniores Mista F+M Turno 1/Gara 6 4   (Serie)                  Crono:M/25mt - 25/02/2 024  
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 
  1 Staffetta .....                      NUOTO VALD INIEVOLE                 2'06.50          
      DAMI MATTEO               PERUZZI SOFIA             DI GRAZIA DUCCIO          PANCANTI VITTORIA          


